Profec Manometer 63 mm
buitendraad 0 - 25bar zwart
type droog onderaansluiting
1/4" (0850025)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Buisveer

Materiaal kijkglas

Aansluitnippel

Materiaal huis

Aansluiting

Verbinding

Aansluiting

Nauwkeurigheid

Behuizing

Meetbereik psi

Meetbereik

Meetbereik

zwart

droog

koper legering t/m 40 bar, fosfor brons vanaf 60 bar

polycarbonaat

messing

staal

onderaansluiting

buitendraad

1/4"

1.6 %

63 mm

0- 375 psi

0- 25 bar

0- 25,0 bar
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